
Lap 
7 
8 

(21) Andreas Ahlberg 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(17) Tomas Engström 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(22) Albin Wärnelöv 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

(10) Kristian Moe Sætheren 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(59) Peter Poker Wallenberg 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Time of Day 
15:49:36.649 
15:51:04.322 

15:36:56.874 
15:39:42.071 
15:41:13.688 
15:42:34.552 
15:43:55.122 
15:45:18.716 
15:48:03.242 
15:49:35.812 
15:50:59.432 
15:52:20.021 
15:53:40.701 
15:55:02.775 

15:37:02.795 
15:38:28.418 
15:39:49.500 
15:41:10.411 
15:46:10.991 
15:47:43.139 
15:49:03.837 
15:50:24.429 
15:51:45.283 

15:37:03.464 
15:40:08.146 
15:41:48.597 
15:43:09.910 
15:44:30.771 
15:45:52.003 
15:48:26.977 
15:50:02.161 
15:51:23.180 
15:52:44.281 
15:54:05.226 
15:55:28.620 

15:37:10.240 
15:38:41.208 
15:42:19.343 
15:43:49.863 
15:45:12.333 
15:46:34.791 
15:47:57.412 
15:49:19.288 
15:50:41.345 
15:52:03.561 
15:53:25.279 
15:54:47.342 
15:56:09.629 

15:37:11.814 
15:38:42.751 
15:40:10.752 
15:43:45.159 
15:45:26.558 
15:46:51.330 
15:48:15.490 
15:49:39.198 
15:51:03.070 
15:52:26.536 
15:53:50.055 
15:55:13.626 

Lap Tm 
1:35.353 
1:27.673 

1:39.066 
2:45.197 
1:31.617 
1:20.864 
1:20.570 
1:23.594 
2:44.526 
1:32.570 
1:23.620 
1:20.589 
1:20.680 
1:22.074 

1:42.703 
1:25.623 
1:21.082 
1:20.911 
5:00.580 
1:32.148 
1:20.698 
1:20.592 
1:20.854 

1:38.480 
3:04.682 
1:40.451 
1:21.313 
1:20.861 
1:21.232 
2:34.974 
1:35.184 
1:21.019 
1:21.101 
1:20.945 
1:23.394 

1:43.618 
1:30.968 
3:38.135 
1:30.520 
1:22.470 
1:22.458 
1:22.621 
1:21.876 
1:22.057 
1:22.216 
1:21.718 
1:22.063 
1:22.287 

1:42.184 
1:30.937 
1:28.001 
3:34.407 
1:41.399 
1:24.772 
1:24.160 
1:23.708 
1:23.872 
1:23.466 
1:23.519 
1:23.571 

Diff 
+15.172 

+7.492 

+18.496 
+1:24.627 

+11.047 
+0.294 

+3.024 
+1:23.956 

+12.000 
+3.050 
+0.019 
+0.110 
+1.504 

+22.111 
+5.031 
+0.490 
+0.319 

+3:39.988 
+11.556 

+0.106 

+0.262 

+17.619 
+1:43.821 

+19.590 
+0.452 

+0.371 
+1:14.113 

+14.323 
+0.158 
+0.240 
+0.084 
+2.533 

+21.900 
+9.250 

+2:16.417 
+8.802 
+0.752 
+0.740 
+0.903 
+0.158 
+0.339 
+0.498 

+0.345 
+0.569 

+18.718 
+7.471 
+4.535 

+2:10.941 
+17.933 

+1.306 
+0.694 
+0.242 
+0.406 

+0.053 
+0.105 

S1 Tm 

25.570 

27.892 

25.422 
25.226 
25.758 
25.315 

25.852 
25.160 
25.242 
25.309 

28.359 
25.801 
25.500 
25.686 

25.649 
25.382 
25.316 

28.895 

25.981 
25.529 
25.662 
25.870 

25.726 
25.387 
25.445 
26.738 

30.158 
28.468 

26.099 
25.682 
25.987 
25.901 
25.905 
25.838 
25.780 
25.923 
25.792 

29.665 
28.507 
27.925 

27.087 
26.884 
26.832 
26.201 
26.331 
26.743 
26.573 

S2 Tm 
30.763 
26.134 

28.426 
27.809 
29.479 
26.004 
25.993 
26.797 
25.965 
28.485 
27.666 
25.937 
26.095 
26.071 

30.379 
26.957 
26.005 
25.939 
26.252 
27.504 
25.740 
25.870 
26.097 

28.893 
26.746 
28.241 
25.785 
25.784 
25.886 
26.037 
30.854 
25.673 
26.013 
25.991 
26.331 

30.583 
28.207 
27.309 
26.947 
26.242 
26.828 
26.425 
26.194 
26.281 
26.339 
26.391 
26.110 
26.400 

29.761 
28.466 
27.696 
27.050 
28.077 
26.891 
26.740 
26.618 
26.430 
26.423 
26.392 
26.617 

S3 Tm 
30.621 
35.969 

31.945 

30.057 
29.438 
29.351 
31.039 

30.911 
30.102 
29.492 
29.343 
30.694 

33.383 
30.307 
29.276 
29.472 

30.068 
29.309 
29.340 
29.441 

33.125 

30.316 
29.547 
29.548 
29.684 

32.628 
29.620 
29.701 
29.509 
30.325 

34.523 
32.603 

30.182 
30.129 
29.948 
30.209 
29.781 
29.871 
30.039 
29.547 
30.030 
30.095 

34.905 
32.806 
31.798 

31.593 
30.794 
30.536 
30.258 
31.241 
30.712 
30.384 
30.381 

Lap 

(20) Mattias Andersson 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 
9 

(71) Tobias Brink 
p1 

2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 
10 

(2) Robert Dahlgren 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(19) Mikaela Åhlin-Kottulinsky 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 
9 

p10 

(4) Andreas Wernersson 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

(37) Daniel Haglöf 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 
9 

(51) Hannes Morin 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

Time of Day 

15:36:58.496 
15:40:01.147 
15:41:31.460 
15:42:51.267 
15:44:10.896 
15:47:02.313 
15:48:35.835 
15:49:56.615 
15:51:16.122 

15:39:01.266 
15:40:30.459 
15:41:51.434 
15:43:12.189 
15:46:18.330 
15:47:54.501 
15:49:14.606 
15:50:34.134 
15:54:51.147 
15:56:36.315 

15:36:49.744 
15:39:59.276 
15:41:29.548 
15:42:49.252 
15:44:08.792 
15:49:15.057 
15:50:46.737 
15:52:06.819 
15:53:26.713 
15:54:51.003 

15:36:51.844 
15:40:39.395 
15:42:09.955 
15:43:29.981 
15:44:50.272 
15:48:23.039 
15:49:52.430 
15:51:12.444 
15:52:32.164 
15:55:02.832 

15:36:50.306 
15:40:32.334 
15:42:02.141 
15:43:22.287 
15:44:42.137 
15:54:23.839 

15:36:50.601 
15:40:34.029 
15:42:07.752 
15:43:28.204 
15:44:48.370 
15:48:39.403 
15:50:13.904 
15:51:33.954 
15:52:54.124 

15:36:51.169 
15:40:06.221 
15:41:39.177 
15:42:59.358 
15:44:20.332 
15:48:01.296 

Lap Tm 

1:35.659 
3:02.651 
1:30.313 
1:19.807 
1:19.629 
2:51.417 
1:33.522 
1:20.780 
1:19.507 

3:50.357 
1:29.193 
1:20.975 
1:20.755 
3:06.141 
1:36.171 
1:20.105 
1:19.528 
4:17.013 
1:45.168 

1:36.577 
3:09.532 
1:30.272 
1:19.704 
1:19.540 
5:06.265 
1:31.680 
1:20.082 
1:19.894 
1:24.290 

1:36.529 
3:47.551 
1:30.560 
1:20.026 
1:20.291 
3:32.767 
1:29.391 
1:20.014 
1:19.720 
2:30.668 

1:41.054 
3:42.028 
1:29.807 
1:20.146 
1:19.850 
9:41.702 

1:36.135 
3:43.428 
1:33.723 
1:20.452 
1:20.166 
3:51.033 
1:34.501 
1:20.050 
1:20.170 

1:38.965 
3:15.052 
1:32.956 
1:20.181 
1:20.974 
3:40.964 

Diff 

+16.152 
+1:43.144 

+10.806 
+0.300 
+0.122 

+1:31.910 
+14.015 

+1.273 

+2:30.829 
+9.665 
+1.447 
+1.227 

+1:46.613 
+16.643 

+0.577 

+2:57.485 
+25.640 

+17.037 
+1:49.992 

+10.732 
+0.164 

+3:46.725 
+12.140 

+0.542 
+0.354 
+4.750 

+16.809 
+2:27.831 

+10.840 
+0.306 
+0.571 

+2:13.047 
+9.671 
+0.294 

+1:10.948 

+21.204 
+2:22.178 

+9.957 
+0.296 

+8:21.852 

+16.085 
+2:23.378 

+13.673 
+0.402 
+0.116 

+2:30.983 
+14.451 

+0.120 

+18.784 
+1:54.871 

+12.775 

+0.793 
+2:20.783 

S1 Tm 

26.745 

25.418 
25.205 
25.885 

25.619 
25.098 

25.508 
25.437 
26.328 

25.320 
24.916 
29.384 

28.100 

24.996 
24.848 
25.946 

25.175 
25.014 
26.104 

28.065 

25.255 
25.213 
25.449 

25.237 
24.935 
25.885 

28.070 

25.429 
25.254 
25.297 

28.332 

25.528 
25.266 
26.646 

25.346 
25.207 

28.250 

25.287 
25.103 
25.454 

S2 Tm 

27.764 
26.093 
26.758 
25.560 
25.549 
26.494 
27.166 
25.946 
25.561 

27.883 
26.849 
25.954 
25.830 
26.576 
28.317 
25.786 
25.561 
32.255 
34.245 

28.355 
27.030 
26.838 
25.809 
25.701 
26.733 
27.332 
25.704 
25.766 
26.942 

28.217 
27.308 
27.255 
25.773 
25.912 
26.221 
27.341 
25.930 
25.735 
26.566 

29.961 
26.961 
26.850 
25.624 
25.548 
25.645 

28.208 
27.039 
27.710 
25.914 
25.909 
26.457 
28.236 
25.741 
25.819 

29.976 
27.138 
27.252 
25.881 
26.186 
26.247 

S3 Tm 

30.933 

30.039 
28.829 
28.875 

29.990 
29.215 
28.848 

30.031 
29.513 
29.488 

32.339 
28.999 
29.051 

34.192 

31.916 

30.070 
28.899 
28.991 

30.220 
29.203 
29.114 
31.244 

31.927 

29.863 
28.998 
29.166 

29.464 
28.847 
29.050 

32.909 

29.576 
29.093 
29.048 

32.115 

30.006 
29.010 
28.991 

30.156 
28.963 
29.144 

32.199 

32.249 
29.013 
29.685 
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Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

PCCS Grande Finale Mantorp Park 2019 
TCR Scandinavia 

Qualifying Q1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:35:03 

Mantorp Park 3,106 Km 

04.10.2019 15:35 

Timekeeping V. Rosen: Clerk of the course Martin Fredriksson:

Steward Emma Malmros: Secretary of the meeting Yvonne Bjärud:


